
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

9-11am                                
Ladies Int. Play 3.25+                         
*West Tennis Open*

6-7pm

7-8pm

8-9pm

1-3pm                                     
Open for all skill levels                       
*West Tennis Open*

9am-12pm                             
Int. - Adv. Play 3.25+                                 
*West Tennis Open*

9am-12pm                             
Int. - Adv. Play 3.25+                                   
*West Tennis Open*

6:30-8:00pm                
*All Courts Booked*

6-8pm                                               
Int. - Adv. Play 3.25+                                    
*2 PB Courts Only*

1-4pm                             
Int. - Adv. Play 3.25+                                   
*West Tennis Open*

4:30-8:30pm                                       
Adult Beginner & 

Int./Adv. PB Classes                                   
*2 PB Courts Only*

6-8:30pm                        
Adult Tennis Lessons             

*Both courts booked*

9am-12pm                             
Men's Adv. Play 3.75+                                   
*West Tennis Open*

9-10pm

WRCA Kids                  
Tennis Lessons                  

9am-12pm

1-2pm

2-3pm

3-4pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

TENNIS & PICKLEBALL COURTS SCHEDULE

Drop-in Pickle Ball                                          
Court members welcome                                                

Guests pay $5.00/day

WRCA Tennis & Pickleball 
Lessons

Calgary                              
Sport & Social                      

Club                               

Courts Membership required to enter during non-scheduled times.  Open Hours 6:00am - 10:00pm                                                                                                                                                 
All time slots are open for drop in play unless scheduled.  Tennis Court 2 (East) and PB Court 2 (South) can be 
booked online for $15/hr. Please defer play to those with a booking confirmation.

APRIL 29 - JUNE 30, 2024
6-7am

7-8am

9am-12pm                             
Open for all skill levels                                   
*All Courts Booked*

9am-12pm                             
Open, all skill levels                                   
*All Courts Booked*

8-9am

9-10am

10-11am

11-12pm

12-1pm


	Apr-Jun

