TENNIS & PICKLEBALL COURTS SCHEDULE

	APRIL 29 - JUNE 30, 2024						
	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
6-7am							
7-8am							
8-9am							
9-10am	WRCA Kids	9am-12pm	9am-12pm	9am-12pm	9am-12pm	9-11am	9am-12pm
10-11am	Tennis Lessons	Men's Adv. Play 3.75+	Int Adv. Play 3.25+	Open for all skill levels	Int Adv. Play 3.25+	Ladies Int. Play 3.25+ *West Tennis Open*	Open, all skill levels
11-12pm	9am-12pm	*West Tennis Open*	*West Tennis Open*	*All Courts Booked*	*West Tennis Open*		*All Courts Booked*
 12-1pm							
•		1-3pm					
1-2pm	1-4pm Int Adv. Play 3.25+ *West Tennis Open*	Open for all skill levels *West Tennis Open*					
2-3pm							
3-4pm							
4-5pm							
•			4:30-8:30pm				
5-6pm			Adult Beginner &				
6-7pm		6-8pm Int Adv. Play 3.25+ *2 PB Courts Only*	Int./Adv. PB Classes *2 PB Courts Only*	6:30-8:00pm	6-8:30pm Adult Tennis Lessons		
7-8pm				*All Courts Booked*			
8-9pm					*Both courts booked*		
9-10pm							
Courts Membership required to enter during non-scheduled times. Open Hours 6:00am - 10:00pm All time slots are open for drop in play unless scheduled. Tennis Court 2 (East) and PB Court 2 (South) can be booked online for \$15/hr. Please defer play to those with a booking confirmation.					Calgary Sport & Social Club	WRCA Tennis & Pickleball Lessons	Drop-in Pickle Ball Court members welcome Guests pay \$5.00/day